115V 200V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V
XTMC6A10* - 1/4 3/4 1 1.5 2 3 3
XTMC6A01* - 1/4 3/4 1 1.5 2 3 3
XTMC9A10* - 1/2 1 1.5 2 3 5 5
XTMC9A01* - 1/2 1 1.5 2 3 5 5
Non-reversing, 4 pole XTMF9A00* - 1/2 1 1.5 2 3 5 5
XTMCC6A10* - 1/4 3/4 1 1.5 2 3 3
XTMCC6A01* - 1/4 3/4 1 1.5 2 3 3
XTMCC9A10* - 1/2 1 1.5 2 3 5 5
XTMCC9A01* - 1/2 1 1.5 2 3 5 5
XTMR6A21* - 1/4 3/4 1 1.5 2 3 3
XTMR9A21* - 1/2 1 1.5 2 3 5 5
XTOMP16AC1 0.10 - 0.16 - - - - - - -
XTOMP24AC1 0.16 - 0.24 - - - - - - -
XTOMP40AC1 0.24 - 0.40 - - - - - - -
XTOMP60AC1 0.4 - 0.6 - - - - - - -
XTOMP001AC1 0.6 - 1.0 - - - - - - -
XTOM1P6AC1 1.0 - 1.6 - - - - - - -
XTOM2P4AC1 1.6 - 2.4 - - - - - - -
XTOM004AC1 2.4 - 4.0 - - - - - - -
XTOM006AC1 4.0 - 6.0 - - - - - - -
XTOM009AC1 6.0 - 9.0 - - - - - - -
XTOM012AC1 9.0 - 12 - - - - - - -
Overload FLA
Dial Range
Non-reversing, 3 pole
UL Short Circuit Rating of Eaton Open Components for use in Industrial Control Panels
Frame
Size Component Type Description Partial Catalog
Number(s)
Maximum Horsepower Ratings Standard Fault
Short Circuit
Rating
1 Phase 3 Phase
5kA
Mini Contactor (screw
terminals) Reversing, 3 pole 5kA
Mini Contator (screw
terminals)
Non-reversing, 3 pole
Mini
5kA
Contactor
(spring cage
terminals)
Mini Overload Relay Class 10A, 3 pole
115V 200V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V
XTCE007B10* - 1/4 3/4 1 1.5 2 3 5
XTCE007B01* - 1/4 3/4 1 1.5 2 3 5
XTCE009B10* - 1/2 1 1.5 3 3 5 7.5
XTCE009B01* - 1/2 1 1.5 3 3 5 7.5
XTCE012B10* - 1 2 2 3 3 10 10
XTCE012B01* - 1 2 2 3 3 10 10
XTCE015B10* - 1 2 3 5 5 10 10
XTCE015B01* - 1 2 3 5 5 10 10
XTCE018C10* - 2 2 3 5 5 10 15
XTCE018C01* - 2 2 3 5 5 10 15
XTCE025C10* - 2 3 5 7.5 7.5 15 20
XTCE025C01* - 2 3 5 7.5 7.5 15 20
XTCE032C10* - 3 5 5 10 10 20 25
XTCE032C01* - 3 5 5 10 10 20 25
XTCE040D00* - 3 5 7.5 10 15 30 40
XTCE050D00* - 3 7.5 10 15 20 40 50
XTCE065D00* - 5 10 15 20 25 50 60
XTCE080F00* - 7.5 15 15 25 30 60 75
XTCE095F00* - 7.5 15 15 25 40 75 100
XTCE115G00* - 10 25 25 40 50 100 125
XTCE150G00* - 15 25 30 40 60 125 150
XTCE185L22* - - - - 50 60 125 150
XTCE225L22* - - - - 60 75 150 200
XTCE250L22* - - - - 75 100 200 250
XTCS185L22* - - - - 50 60 125 150
XTCS225L22* - - - - 60 75 150 200
XTCS250L22* - - - - 75 100 200 250
XTCE300M22* - - - - 100 125 250 300
XTCE400M22* - - - - 125 150 300 400
XTCE500M22* - - - - 150 200 400 500
XTCS300M22* - - - - 100 125 250 300
XTCS400M22* - - - - 125 150 300 400
XTCS500M22* - - - - 150 200 400 500
XTCE580N22* - - - - 200 200 400 600
XTCE650N22* - - - - 200 250 500 600
XTCE750N22* - - - - 250 300 600 700
XTCE820N22* - - - - 250 350 700 800
XTCR007B21* - 1/4 3/4 1 1.5 2 3 5
XTCR009B21* - 1/2 1 1.5 3 3 5 7.5
XTCR012B21* - 1 2 2 3 3 10 10
XTCR018C21* - 2 2 3 5 5 10 15
XTCR025C21* - 2 3 5 7.5 7.5 15 20
XTCR032C21* - 3 5 5 10 10 20 25
XTCR040D11* - 3 5 7.5 10 15 30 40
XTCR050D11* - 3 7.5 10 15 20 40 50
XTCR065D11* - 5 10 15 20 25 50 60
XTCR080F11* - 7.5 15 15 25 30 60 75
XTCR095F11* - 7.5 15 15 25 40 75 100
UL Short Circuit Rating of Eaton Open Components for use in Industrial Control Panels
XT Frame
Size
Component
Type Description Partial Catalog
Number(s)
Overload
FLA Dial
Range
Maximum Horsepower Ratings Standard Fault
Short Circuit
Rating
1 Phase 3 Phase
B Contactor Non-reversing, 3 pole 5kA
C Contactor Non-reversing, 3 pole 5kA
D
F
G
10kA
10kA
10kA
Contactor Non-reversing, 3 pole
Contactor
Contactor
Contactor
Non-reversing, 3 pole
Non-reversing, 3 pole
Non-reversing, 3 pole
18kA
30kA
L Contactor
(S-Series) Non-reversing, 3 pole 18kA
L
M
Contactor Non-reversing, 3 pole
M Contactor
(S-Series) Non-reversing, 3 pole 30kA
N Contactor Non-reversing, 3 pole 42kA
B Contactor Reversing, 3 pole 5kA
C Contactor Reversing, 3 pole 5kA
D Contactor Reversing, 3 pole 10kA
F Contactor Reversing, 3 pole 10kA
XTCR115G11* - 10 25 25 40 50 100 125
XTCR150G11* - 15 25 30 40 60 125 150
XTAE007B10** * 1/4 3/4 1 1.5 2 3 5
XTAE007B01** * 1/4 3/4 1 1.5 2 3 5
XTAE009B10** * 1/2 1 1.5 3 3 5 7.5
XTAE009B01** * 1/2 1 1.5 3 3 5 7.5
XTAE012B10** * 1 2 2 3 3 10 10
XTAE012B01** * 1 2 2 3 3 10 10
XTAE015B10** * 1 2 3 5 5 10 10
XTAEO15B01** * 1 2 3 5 5 10 10
XTAE018C10** * 2 2 3 5 5 10 15
XTAE018C01** * 2 2 3 5 5 10 15
XTAE025C10** * 2 3 5 7.5 7.5 15 20
XTAE025C01** * 2 3 5 7.5 7.5 15 20
XTAE032C10** * 3 5 5 10 10 20 25
XTAE032C01** * 3 5 5 10 10 20 25
XTAE040D00** * 3 5 7.5 10 15 30 40
XTAE050D00** * 3 7.5 10 15 20 40 50
XTAE065D00** * 5 10 15 20 25 50 60
XTAE080F00** * 7.5 15 15 25 30 60 75
XTAE095F00** * 7.5 15 15 25 40 75 100
XTAE115G00** * 10 25 25 40 50 100 125
XTAE150G00** * 15 25 30 40 60 125 150
XTAE185L22** * - - - 50 60 125 150
XTAE225L22** * - - - 60 75 150 200
XTAE250L22** * - - - 75 100 200 250
XTAS185L00** * - - - 50 60 125 150
XTAS225L00** * - - - 60 75 150 200
XTAS250L00** * - - - 75 100 200 250
XTAE300M22** * - - - 100 125 250 300
XTAE400M22** * - - - 125 150 300 400
XTAE500M22** * - - - 150 200 400 500
XTAS300M00** * - - - 100 125 250 300
XTAS400M00** * - - - 125 150 300 400
XTAS500M00** * - - - 150 200 400 500
XTAE580N22** * - - - 200 200 400 600
XTAE650N00** * - - - 200 250 500 600
XTAR007B21** * 1/4 3/4 1 1.5 2 3 5
XTAR009B21** * 1/2 1 1.5 3 3 5 7.5
XTAR012B21** * 1 2 2 3 3 10 10
XTAR018C21** * 2 2 3 5 5 10 15
XTAR025C21** * 2 3 5 7.5 7.5 15 20
XTAR032C21** * 3 5 5 10 10 20 25
XTAR040D11** * 3 5 7.5 10 15 30 40
XTAR050D11** * 3 7.5 10 15 20 40 50
XTAR065D11** * 5 10 15 20 25 50 60
XTAR080F11** * 7.5 15 15 25 30 60 75
XTAR095F11** * 7.5 15 15 25 40 75 100
XTAR115G11** * 10 25 25 40 50 100 125
XTAR150G11** * 15 25 30 40 60 125 150
XTOBP16BC1 0.10 - 0.16 - - - - - - -
XTOBP24BC1 0.16 - 0.24 - - - - - - -
XTOBP40BC1 0.24 - 0.40 - - - - - - -
G Contactor Reversing, 3 pole 10kA
StarterB Non-reversing, 3 pole 5kA
C Starter Non-reversing, 3 pole 5kA
D Starter Non-reversing, 3pole 10kA
F Starter Non-reversing, 3 pole 10kA
G Starter Non-reversing, 3 pole 10kA
L Starter Non-reversing, 3 pole
M Starter Non-reversing, 3 pole
18kA
30kA
N Starter Non-reversing, 3 pole 30kA
L Starter
(S-Series) Non-reversing, 3 pole 18kA
M Starter
(S-Series) 30kANon-reversing, 3 pole
B Starter Reversing, 3 pole 5kA
10kA
C Starter Reversing, 3 pole 5kA
Starter Reversing, 3 pole
D Starter Reversing, 3 pole
10kA
10kA
F Starter Reversing, 3 pole
G
XTOBP60BC1 0.4 - 0.6 - - - - - - -
XTOB001BC1 0.6 - 1.0 - - - - - - -
XTOB1P16BC1 1.0 - 1.6 - - - - - - -
XTOB2P4BC1 1.6 - 2.4 - - - - - - -
XTOB004BC1 2.4 - 4.0 - - - - - - -
XTOB006BC1 4 - 6 - - - - - - -
XTOB010BC1 6 - 10 - - - - - - -
XTOB012BC1 9 - 12 - - - - - - -
XTOB016BC1 12 - 16 - - - - - - -
XTOBP16CC1 0.10 - 0.16 - - - - - - -
XTOBP24CC1 0.16 - 0.24 - - - - - - -
XTOBP40CC1 0.24 - 0.40 - - - - - - -
XTOBP60CC1 0.4 - 0.6 - - - - - - -
XTOB001CC1 0.6 - 1.0 - - - - - - -
XTOB1P6CC1 1.0 - 1.6 - - - - - - -
XTOB2P4CC1 1.6 - 2.4 - - - - - - -
XTOB004CC1 2.4 - 4.0 - - - - - - -
XTOB006CC1 4 - 6 - - - - - - -
XTOB010CC1 6 - 10 - - - - - - -
XTOB016CC1 10 - 16 - - - - - - -
XTOB024CC1 16 - 24 - - - - - - -
XTOB032CC1 24 - 32 - - - - - - -
XTOB010DC1 6 - 10 - - - - - - -
XTOB016DC1 10 - 16 - - - - - - -
XTOB024DC1 16 - 24 - - - - - - -
XTOB040DC1 24 - 40 - - - - - - -
XTOB057DC1 40 - 57 - - - - - - -
XTOB065DC1 50 - 65 - - - - - - -
XTOB035GC1 25 - 35 - - - - - - -
XTOB050GC1 35 - 50 - - - - - - -
XTOB070GC1 50 - 70 - - - - - - -
XTOB100GC1 70 - 100 - - - - - - -
XTOB125GC1 90 - 125 - - - - - - -
XTOB150GC1 120 - 150 - - - - - - -
XTOB035GC1S 25 - 35 - - - - - - -
XTOB050GC1S 35 - 50 - - - - - - -
XTOB070GC1S 50 - 70 - - - - - - -
XTOB100GC1S 70 - 100 - - - - - - -
XTOB125GC1S 90 - 125 - - - - - - -
XTOB150GC1S 120 - 150 - - - - - - -
XTOB070LC1 50 - 70 - - - - - - -
XTOB100LC1 70 - 100 - - - - - - -
XTOB125LC1 95 - 125 - - - - - - -
XTOB160LC1 120 - 160 - - - - - - -
XTOB220LC1 160 - 220 - - - - - - -
XTOB250LC1 200 - 250 - - - - - - -
F - G Overload Relay Class 10A, 3 pole
Separate Mount
L Overload Relay Class 10A, 3 pole
D Overload Relay Class 10A, 3 pole
Direct Mount
F - G Overload Relay Class 10A, 3 pole
Direct Mount
C Overload Relay Class 10A, 3 pole
Direct Mount 5kA
B Overload Relay Class 10A, 3 pole
Direct Mount 5kA
10kA
10kA
10kA
18kA
B 45 A 60 A
30,000 A.
600 Vac 25 A
10,000 A.
600 Vac 125 A
125 A
D 250 A 250 A 250 A
F 600 A 600 A 300 A
G 600 A 600 A 300 A
L (up to 225A) 700 A (Class L) 600 A
L (up to 250A) 700 A (Class L) 600 A
M (up to 400A) 800 A (Class L) -
M (up to 500A) 30,000 A.
600 Vac 800 A (Class L) -
N (up to 650A) 30,000 A.
600 Vac 2000 A (Class L) -
N (up to 820A) 42,000 A.
600 Vac 2000 A (Class L) -
N (up to 1000A) 2000 A (Class L) -
R 2000 A (Class L) -
18,000 A.
600 Vac
85,000 A.
600 Vac
5,000 A. 600 Vac
Eaton XT Contactors Short Circuit Current Ratings
XT Frame
Short Circuit Data High-Fault Short Circuit Data
Withstand Rating Max. Fuse Size
Max. T/M
Circuit
Breaker
Withstand
Rating
Max. Fuse
Size
C
125 A 125 A
30,000 A.
600 Vac10,000 A. 600 Vac
-
50 A
-
250 A
350 A
350 A
Circuit Data
Max. T/M Circuit
Breaker
200V 230V 460V 575V Device w/ XTPAXCL Device w/ XTPAXCL Device w/ XTPAXCL
XTPBP16BC1 0.10 - 0.16 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPBP25BC1 0.16 - 0.25 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPBP40BC1 0.25 - 0.40 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPBP63BC1 0.40 - 0.63 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPB001BC1 0.63 - 1.0 - - 1/2 1/2 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPB1P6BC1 1.0 - 1.6 - - 3/4 1 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPB2P5BC1 1.6 - 2.5 1/2 1/2 1 1.5 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPB004BC1 2.5 - 4.0 1 1 2 3 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPB6P3BC1 4.0 - 6.3 1.5 1.5 3 5 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPB010BC1 6.3 - 10 3 3 7.5 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPB012BC1 8 - 12 3 3 7.5 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPB016BC1 10 - 16 3 5 10 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPB020BC1 16 - 20 5 5 10 15 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPB025BC1 20 - 25 5 7.5 15 20 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPRP16BC1 0.10 - 0.16 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRP25BC1 0.16 - 0.25 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRP40BC1 0.25 - 0.40 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRP63BC1 0.40 - 0.63 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPR001BC1 0.63 - 1.0 - - 1/2 1/2 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPR1P6BC1 1.0 - 1.6 - - 3/4 1 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPR2P5BC1 1.6 - 2.5 1/2 1/2 1 1.5 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPR004BC1 2.5 - 4.0 1 1 2 3 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPR6P3BC1 4.0 - 6.3 1.5 1.5 3 5 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPR010BC1 6.3 - 10 3 3 7.5 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPR012BC1 8 - 12 3 3 7.5 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPR016BC1 10 - 16 3 5 10 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPR020BC1 16 - 20 5 5 10 15 10kA 18kA 150 600 125 600
XTPR025BC1 20 - 25 5 7.5 15 20 10kA 18kA 150 600 125 600
XTPR032BC1 25 - 32 7.5 10 20 30 10kA 18kA 150 600 125 600
XTPR016DC1 10 - 16 3 5 10 15 10kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPR025DC1 16 - 25 7.5 7.5 20 25 10kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPR032DC1 25 - 32 10 10 25 30 10kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPR040DC1 32 - 40 10 15 30 40 10kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPR050DC1 40 - 50 10 15 30 40 10kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPR058DC1 50 - 58 10 15 30 40 10kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPR063DC1 55 - 63 15 15 40 50 10kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRSCP16BC1 0.10 - 0.16 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRSCP25BC1 0.16 - 0.25 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRSCP40BC1 0.25 - 0.40 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRSCP63BC1 0.40 - 0.63 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRSC001BC1 0.63 - 1.0 - - 1/2 1/2 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRSC1P6BC1 1.0 - 1.6 - - 3/4 1 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRSC2P5BC1 1.6 - 2.5 1/2 1/2 1 1.5 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRSC004BC1 2.5 - 4.0 1 1 2 3 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRSC6P3BC1 4.0 - 6.3 1.5 1.5 3 5 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRSC010BC1 6.3 - 10 3 3 7.5 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPRSC012BC1 8 - 12 3 3 7.5 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPRSC016BC1 10 - 16 3 5 10 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
Catalog No. Overload
FLA Range
Max. 3 Ph. Horsepower Ratings
UL Short Circuit Rating of Eaton Open Components for use in Industrial Control Panels
Max. Protective Device - Group Motor Applications
Short Circuit Rating -
600 V Max. Rated Fuse (A) Max. Rated Circuit
Breaker (A)
XT
Frame
Size
Component
Type Description
B Manual Motor
Protector
Pushbutton Operated,
3 pole, Class 10
B Manual Motor
Protector
Rotary Operated, 3
pole, Class 10
(screw terminals)
D Manual Motor
Protector
Rotary Operated, 3
pole, Class 10
(screw terminals)
Rotary Operated, 3
pole, Class 10,
(screw line terminals &
spring-cage load
terminals)
B Manual Motor
Protector
XTPRCP16BC1 0.10 - 0.16 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRCP25BC1 0.16 - 0.25 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRCP40BC1 0.25 - 0.40 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRCP63BC1 0.40 - 0.63 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRC001BC1 0.63 - 1.0 - - 1/2 1/2 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRC1P6BC1 1.0 - 1.6 - - 3/4 1 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRC2P5BC1 1.6 - 2.5 1/2 1/2 1 1.5 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRC004BC1 2.5 - 4.0 1 1 2 3 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRC6P3BC1 4.0 - 6.3 1.5 1.5 3 5 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPRC010BC1 6.3 - 10 3 3 7.5 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPRC012BC1 8 - 12 3 3 7.5 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPRC016BC1 10 - 16 3 5 10 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
Rotary Operated,
3 pole, Class 10, (spring-
cage terminals)
B Manual Motor
Protector
200V 230V 460V 575V 240V 480Y / 277V 600Y / 347V
XTPRP16BC1 0.10 - 0.16 - - - - 50 50 50
XTPRP25BC1 0.16 - 0.25 - - - - 50 50 50
XTPRP40BC1 0.25 - 0.40 - - - - 50 50 50
XTPRP63BC1 0.40 - 0.63 - - - - 50 50 50
XTPR001BC1 0.63 - 1.0 - - 1/2 1/2 50 50 50
XTPR1P6BC1 1.0 - 1.6 - - 3/4 1 50 50 50
XTPR2P5BC1 1.6 - 2.5 1/2 1/2 1 1.5 50 50 50
XTPR004BC1 2.5 - 4.0 1 1 2 3 50 50 50
XTPR6P3BC1 4.0 - 6.3 1.5 1.5 3 5 50 50 50
XTPR010BC1 6.3 - 10 3 3 7.5 10 50 50 50
XTPR012BC1 8 - 12 3 3 7.5 10 42 42 -
XTPR016BC1 10 - 16 3 5 10 10 42 42 -
XTPR020BC1 16 - 20 5 5 10 15 18 18 -
XTPR025BC1 20 - 25 5 7.5 15 20 18 18 -
XTPR032BC1 25 - 32 7.5 10 25 30 18 18 -
XTPR016DC1 10 - 16 3 5 10 15 50 50 10
XTPR025DC1 16 - 25 5 7.5 20 25 50 50 10
XTPR032DC1 25 - 32 7.5 10 25 30 50 50 10
XTPR040DC1 32 - 40 10 15 30 40 50 50 10
Line Side
Adaptor
Catalog No.
Rotary Operated,
3 pole, Class 10,
(screw terminals)
XTPAXLSA
XTPAXLSA
XTPAXLSA
XTPAXLSA
XTPAXLSAD
Max. Short Circuit Ratings
UL Short Circuit Rating of Eaton Open Components for use in Industrial Control Panels
XT
Frame
Size
Component
Type
Max. 3-Ph. Horsepower RatingsFLA Dial
Range
Type E
Self-Protected
Manual Motor
Starter
Description MMP Catalog
No.
B
D
Type E
Self-Protected
Manual Motor
Starter
Rotary Operated,
3 pole, Class 10,
(screw terminals)
230V 460V 575V 240V 480 / 277V 600 / 347V
XTSCP25BB* 0.16 - 0.25 - 1/2 1/2 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSCP40BB* 0.25 - 0.40 - 1/2 1/2 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSCP63BB* 0.40 - 0.63 - 1/2 1/2 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSC001BB* 0.63 - 1.0 - 1/2 1/2 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSC2P5BB* 1.0 - 1.6 - 3/4 1 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSC004BB* 1.6 - 2.5 1/2 1 1.5 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSC6P3BB* 2.5 - 4.0 1 2 3 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSC010BB* 4.0 - 6.3 1.5 3 5 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSC010BB* 6.3 - 10 3 7.5 10 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSC012BC* 8 - 12 3 7.5 10 50kA 42kA -
XTSC016BC* 10 - 16 3 10 10 18kA 42kA -
XTSC020BC* 16 - 20 5 10 15 18kA 18kA -
XTSC025BC* 20 - 25 7.5 7.5 20 18kA 18kA -
XTSC032BC* 25 - 32 10 10 25 18kA 18kA -
XTSC016DC* 10 - 16 5 10 15 50kA 50kA -
XTSC025DC* 16 - 25 7.5 15 20 50kA 50kA -
XTSC032DC* 25 - 32 10 25 30 50kA 50kA -
XTSC040DD* 32 - 40 10 30 30 50kA 50kA -
XTSC050DD* 40 - 50 15 30 40 50kA 50kA -
XTSC08DD* 50 - 58 15 30 40 50kA 50kA -
XTSC063DD* 55 - 63 15 40 50 50kA 50kA -
XTSRP25BB* 0.16 - 0.25 - 1/2 1/2 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSRP40BB* 0.25 - 0.40 - 1/2 1/2 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSRP63BB* 0.40 - 0.63 - 1/2 1/2 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSR001BB* 0.63 - 1.0 - 1/2 1/2 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSR1P6BB* 1.0 - 1.6 - 3/4 1 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSR2P5BB* 1.6 - 2.5 1/2 1 1.5 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTRS004BB* 2.5 - 4.0 1 2 3 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSR6P3BB* 4.0 - 6.3 1.5 3 5 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSR010BB* 6.3 - 10 3 7.5 10 50kA 50kA 50kA
XTSR012BB* 8 - 12 3 7.5 10 50kA 42kA -
XTSR016BC* 10 - 16 3 10 10 18kA 42kA -
XTSR020BC* 16 - 20 5 10 15 18kA 18kA -
XTSR025BC* 20 - 25 7.5 7.5 20 18kA 18kA -
XTSR032BC* 25 - 32 10 10 25 18kA 18kA -
XTSR016DC* 10 - 16 5 10 15 50kA 50kA -
XTSR025DC* 16 - 25 7.5 15 20 50kA 50kA -
XTSR032DC* 25 - 32 10 25 30 50kA 50kA -
XTSR040DD* 32 - 40 10 30 30 50kA 50kA -
XTSR050DD* 40 - 50 15 30 40 50kA 50kA -
XTSR058DD* 50 - 58 15 30 40 50kA 50kA -
XTSR063DD* 55 - 63 15 40 50 50kA 50kA -
B Manual Motor
Controller/Starter
Non-reversing,
3 pole, Class 10
D Manual Motor
Controller/Starter
Reversing,
3 pole, Class 10
D Manual Motor
Controller/Starter
Non-reversing,
3 pole, Class 10
B Manual Motor
Controller/Starter
Reversing, 3
pole, Class 10
FLA Dial
Range
Max. 3 Ph. Horsepower
Ratings Max. Short Circuit Ratings
UL Short Circuit Rating of Eaton Open Components for use in Industrial Control Panels
XT
Frame
Size
Component Type Description Partial Catalog
No.
200V 230V 460V 575V Device w/ XTPAXCL Device w/ XTPAXCL Device w/ XTPAXCL
XTPTP16BC1 0.10 - 0.16 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPTP16BC1 0.16 - 0.25 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPTP40BC1 0.25 - 0.40 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPTP63BC1 0.40 - 0.63 - - - - 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPT001BC1 0.63 - 1.0 - - 1/2 1/2 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPT1P6BC1 1.0 - 1.6 - - 3/4 1 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPT2P5BC1 1.6 - 2.5 1/2 1/2 1 1.5 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPT0004BC1 2.5 - 4.0 1 1 2 3 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPT6P3BC1 4.0 - 6.3 1.5 1.5 3 5 50kA - 600 - 600 -
XTPT010BC1 6.3 - 10 3 3 7.5 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPT012BC1 8 - 12 3 3 7.5 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPT016BC1 10 - 16 3 5 10 10 10kA 50kA 150 600 125 600
XTPT020BC1 16 - 20 5 5 10 15 10kA 18kA 150 600 125 600
XTPT025BC1 20 - 25 5 7.5 15 20 10kA 18kA 150 600 125 600
UL Short Circuit Rating of Eaton Open Components for use in Industrial Control Panels
Transformer
Protective
Device
B
XT
Frame
Size
Component
Type Description Catalog No.
FLA
Adjustment
Range
Max. 3 Ph. Horsepower Ratings
Pub 51226
Rotary
Operated,
3 pole
Label to be affixed
next to device on
panel
Pub 51226
Pub 51226
Max. Protective Device - Group Motor Applications
Short Circuit Rating - Max. Fuse (A)
Pub 51226
Max. Circuit Breaker (A)
230V 460V 575V
XTFCP25BB*  0.16 - 0.25  -  -  -
XTFCP40BB*  0.25 - 0.40  -  -  -
XTFCP63BB*  0.40 - 0.63  -  -  -
XTFC001BB*  0.63 - 1.0  -  1/2  1/2
XTFC1P6BB*  1.0 - 1.6  -  3/4 1
XTFC2P5BB*  1.6 - 2.5  1/2 1 1.5
XTFC004BB*  2.5 - 4.0 1 2 3
XTFC6P3BB*  4.0 - 6.3 1.5 3 5
XTFC010BB*  6.3 - 10 3 7.5 10
XTFC012BB*  8 - 12 3 7.5  -
XTFC016BC*  10 - 16 5 10  -
XTFC020BC*  16 - 20 5 10  -
XTFC025BC*  20 - 25 7.5 15  -
XTFC032BC*  25 - 32 10 20  -
XTFC016DC*  10 - 16 5 10  -
XTFC025DC*  16 - 25 7.5 20  -
XTFC032DC*  25 - 32 10 25  -
XTFC040DD*  32 - 40 10 30  -
XTFRP25BB*  0.16 - 0.25  -  -  -
XTFRP40BB*  0.25 - 0.40  -  -  -
XTFRP63BB*  0.40 - 0.63  -  -  -
XTFR001BB*  0.63 - 1.0  -  1/2  1/2
XTFR1P6BB*  1.0 - 1.6  -  3/4 1
XTFR2P5BB*  1.6 - 2.5  1/2 1 1.5
XTFR004BB*  2.5 - 4.0 1 2 3
XTFR6P3BB*  4.0 - 6.3 1.5 3 5
XTFR101BB*  6.3 - 10 3 7.5 10
XTFR012BB*  8 - 12 3 7.5  -
XTFR016BC*  10 - 16 5 10  -
XTFR020BC*  16 - 20 5 10  -
XTFR025BC*  20 - 25 7.5 15  -
XTFR032BC*  25 - 32 10 20  -
XTFR016DC*  10 - 16 5 10  -
XTFR025DC*  16 - 25 7.5 20  -
XTFR032DC*  25 - 32 10 25  -
XTFR040DD*  32 - 40 10 30  -
Reversing,          3
pole, Class 10
D
Type F
Combination
Motor Starter
Reversing,          3
pole, Class 10
B
Type F
Combination
Motor Starter
B
Type F
Combination
Motor Starter
Non-reversing,
3 pole, Class 10
D
Type F
Combination
Motor Starter
Non-reversing,
3 pole, Class 10
UL Short Circuit Rating of Eaton Open Components for use in Industrial Control Panels
XT Frame
Size
Component
Type Description Partial Catalog
No.
FLA Dial
Range
Max. 3 Ph. Horsepower
Ratings
240V 480 / 277V 600 / 347V
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 42kA  -
18kA 18kA  -
18kA 18kA  -
18kA 18kA  -
18kA 18kA  -
50kA 50kA  -
50kA 50kA  -
50kA 50kA  -
50kA 50kA  -
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 50kA 50kA
50kA 42kA  -
18kA 18kA  -
18kA 18kA  -
18kA 18kA  -
18kA 18kA  -
50kA 50kA  -
50kA 50kA  -
50kA 50kA  -
50kA 50kA  -
l Control Panels
Max. Short Circuit Ratings